
GUAM	COMMUNITY	COLLEGE	2015	CAMPUS	CRIME	STATISTICS	

Incident	Reported	 2015	 2015	 2015	 2015	
	 On	Campus	 Public	

Property	
Hate	Crimes-
On	Campus	

Hate	Crimes-
Public	Property	

Murder/Non-Negligent	
Manslaughter	

	
0	

	
0	

	
0	

	
0	

Negligent	Manslaughter	 0	 0	 0	 0	
Sex	Offenses	–	Forcible	 0	 0	 0	 0	
				Rape	 0	 0	 0	 0	
				Fondling	 0	 0	 0	 0	
Sex	Offenses	–	Non-Forcible	 0	 0	 0	 0	
				Incest	 0	 0	 0	 0	
				Statutory	Rape	 0	 0	 0	 0	
				Robbery	 0	 0	 0	 0	
				Aggravated	Assault	 0	 0	 0	 0	
				Burglary	 0	 0	 0	 0	
				Aggravated	Assault	 0	 0	 0	 0	
				Arson	 0	 0	 0	 0	
	 	 	 	 	
Incident	Reported	 2015	 2015	 	 	
	 VAWA	

Offenses	-	
Campus	

VAWA	
Offenses	–	
Public	Prop.	

	 	

Domestic	Violence	 0	 0	 	 	
Dating	Violence		 0	 0	 	 	
Stalking	 0	 0	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	
Incident	Reported	 2015	 2015	 	 	
	 Arrests-On		

Campus	
Arrests	–	

Public	Prop.	
Disciplinary	
Actn-Campus	

Disciplinary	Actn-
Public	Property	

Weapons,	Carrying,	Possessing,	
etc	

	
0	

	
0	

	
0	

	
0	

Drug	Abuse	Violations	 0	 0	 0	 0	
Substance	Abuse	Violations	 0	 0	 0	 0	
	 	 	 	 	
Incidents	Reported	 2015	 	 	 0	
Unfounded	Crimes	 0	 0	 0	 0	
	

Used	the	following	as	a	model:		
http://www.jtcc.edu/uploads/documents/JTCCAnnualSecurityReport.pdf	


